
MONDAY TO FRIDAY- FEES

NON-
CONCESSION

CONCESSION 
CARD  
HOLDERS(16-65)

NORMAL CONSULT -15 
MIN 85$ 70$

LONG CONSULT- 30 MIN
130$ 115$

PROLONG CONSULT >40 
MIN 180$ 150$



SATURDAY,SUNDAY ANDPUBILIC HOLIDAYS- FEES

NON-
CONCESSION

CONCESSION 
CARD  HOLDERS 
(16-65)

NORMAL CONSULT -15 MIN
100$ 85$

LONG CONSULT- 30 MIN
160$ 130$

PROLONG CONSULT >40 MIN
220$ 180$


